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Nome
BROCADOR
TITANIC
BIPOLAR
ENIGMA
GUERREIRO
VALE 1000
16/20 BURITI
APOCALIPSE
GOLD
TAURUS
PIRATA
AR 15
APOCALIPSE
TURBO

Anilha
491118
003974
260819
008004
006903
141847
015637
080000
110552
020257
043258
103142
323468
006903

TRINCA FERRO 08/12/2019

Dono Cidade
GILSIMAR CHAVES
PAULO HENRIQUE/JHONY
LUCAS
ELTON
JOSE MARIO
JACSON
JHONE RODRIGUES
ROMILDO AVELINO
GRASIONE HENRIQUE

DIORDINES RESPLENDOR
EBERSON
JOSIMAR S&80 GABRIEL DA PALHA
CLAUDIO
LAZIN

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
0/150 30
0/130 28
0/127 26
0/121 24
0/103 22
0/99 20
0/98 18
0/91 16
0/87 14
0/75 12
0/74 10
0/65 8
0/51 6
0/25 25
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